PPV weidinger

1729 Sweat, Unisex, Fluoresant orange/navy, XXL
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Hood with a full zipped collar. A chest pocket with a zip and snhap fasteners and an ID-card

compartment. Two front pockets with a zip. Ribbed collar. Elastic waist and arm cuffs. EN
ISO 20471 Class 3.

« OEKO-Tex: SE 20-248
« Fixed hood

« High Visibility

Item no. WL77972
Model 1000728
Alternative article name 1729-22-08
Manufacturer TOP SWEDE
Manufacturer article no. 1000728991012

Products for the electronic industry
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PV weidinger

GPSR manufacturer data Bastadgruppen AB
Fraktgatan 1
SE-262 2173 Angelholm
www.bastadgruppen.com

Sales unit 1 piece

Content unit 1 piece

Colour multicoloured
Standards EN ISO 20471 - class 3
Gender unisex

Zipper yes

Size XXL

ESD compliant no

Other versions

Item no. Size
WL77967 XS
WL77968 S
WL77969 M
WL77970 L
WL77971 XL
WL77972 XXL
WL77973 3XL
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