

1729 Sweat, Unisex, Fluoresant orange/navy, XXL



Hood with a full zipped collar. A chest pocket with a zip and snap fasteners and an ID-card compartment. Two front pockets with a zip. Ribbed collar. Elastic waist and arm cuffs. EN ISO 20471 Class 3.

- OEKO-Tex: SE 20-248
- Fixed hood
- High Visibility

Item no.	WL77972
Model	1000728
Alternative article name	1729-22-08
Manufacturer	TOP SWEDE
Manufacturer article no.	1000728991012

Products for the electronic industry



GPSR manufacturer data	Båstadgruppen AB Fraktgatan 1 SE-262 21 73 Ängelholm www.bastadgruppen.com
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Colour	multicoloured
Standards	EN ISO 20471 - class 3
Gender	unisex
Zipper	yes
Size	XXL
ESD compliant	no

Other versions

Item no.	Size
WL77967	XS
WL77968	S
WL77969	M
WL77970	L
WL77971	XL
WL77972	XXL
WL77973	3XL